By Miss Livi

DATE
3rd April, 2024

WE ARE ON
APRIL!

ACTIVITIES 
VERB TO BE

Exercices  
NUMBERS

By Miss Livi

Are you chinese yes, I am
are we in room 101 no, we aren´t 

is chris 21 yes,he is
is your name max no, it isnt 

8319  eight thousand, three  
hundred nineteen

DATE
 April, Wednesday
10th, 2024

WE ARE ON
APRIL!

ACTIVITIES 
VERB TO BE

Exercices  
INDEFINITE ARTICLE 

By Miss Livi

There is ( Singular:  Hay
There are ( plural): hay 

Questions!